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Exam
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1 PM03 170130030, (1) 11-11-2020

Clinical Examination of 

visual systems and 

ophthalmic instruments

3 PM03

170130002, 

170130030, (2) 12-11-2020 Optometric Optics

4 PM04

170130048, 

170130062, (2) 11-11-2020

Clinical Examination of 

visual systems and 

ophthalmic instruments

5 PM04 170130042, (1) 12-11-2020 Visual Optics

Second Year B.Sc.Optometry Supplementary 

PM04                                             

Al-Shifa College of 

Paramedical Science, 

Perinthalmanna

PM04                                                 

Al-Shifa College of 

Paramedical Science, 

Perinthalmanna

AL-SALAMA Eye 

Hospital, 

Perinthalmanna

Al-Shifa College of 

Paramedical 

Science, 

Perinthalmanna



6 PM04

170130042, 

170130056,170130

058, (3) 13-11-2020 Optometric Optics

7 PM09 170130086, (1) 11-11-2020

Clinical Examination of 

visual systems and 

ophthalmic instruments

8 PM09 170130086, (1) 12-11-2020 Visual Optics

10 PM10 170130105, (1) 11-11-2020

Clinical Examination of 

visual systems and 

ophthalmic instruments

11 PM10

170130099, 

170130100,170130

105, (3) 12-11-2020 Visual Optics

12 PM10 170130105, (1) 13-11-2020 Optometric Optics

PM04                                                 

Al-Shifa College of 

Paramedical Science, 

Perinthalmanna

PM40                                          

Sree Anjaneya College 

of Paramedical 

Sciences Modakkallur

Al-Shifa College of 

Paramedical 

Science, 

Perinthalmanna

Govt. Medical 

College, 

Kozhikkode

Govt. Medical 

College, 

Thiruvananthapura

m

PM10                                          

Govt. Medical College, 

Thiruvananthapuram



13 PM15

160130267, 

(1)170130123,1701

30124, 170130136, 

(3) 11-11-2020

Clinical Examination of 

visual systems and 

ophthalmic instruments

14 PM15

160130267, 

(1)170130123,1701

30136, (2) 12-11-2020 Visual Optics

15 PM15

160130267, 

160130273,(2)1701

30123, 170130136, 

(2) 13-11-2020 Optometric Optics

16 PM17

150130044, 

(1) 170130162, (1) 11-11-2020

Clinical Examination of 

visual systems and 

ophthalmic instruments

150130042, 

150130044, 

(2) 12-11-2020 Visual Optics

18 PM17

150130042, 

150130044, 

170130158, 

170130160, (2) 13-11-2020 Optometric Optics

Ahalia Eye 150130109, 160130135, 

Medical Trust 

Institute of 

Medical Sciences, 

Kochi

Little Flower 

Institute of 

Medical Science & 

Research Centre, 

Angamaly

19 PM26 11-11-2020

Clinical Examination of 

visual systems and 

ophthalmic instruments

PM15                                        

Little Flower Institute 

of Medical Science & 

Research Centre, 

Angamaly

PM48                                               

Dr. Tony`s School of 

Optometry, Aluva

PM15                                         

Little Flower Institute 

of Medical Science & 

Research Centre, 

Angamaly



 170130170,      

170130178,                

170130193, 

20 PM26

150130109, 

(1)

160130146, 

(1)170130169,1701

30173, (2) 12-11-2020 Visual Optics

21 PM26

160130136, 

(1)170130178, (1) 13-11-2020 Optometric Optics

170130208, 

170130220,

170130221, 

170130223,

170130226, 

170130228,

170130229, (7)

170130207, 

170130211,

170130220, 

170130228, (4)

KMCT College of 

Allied Health 

Sciences, Mukkam, 

Kozhikode

Ahalia Eye 

Hospital, Palakkad

19 PM26 11-11-2020

Clinical Examination of 

visual systems and 

ophthalmic instruments

23 PM31 12-11-2020 Visual Optics

PM31                                       

KMCT College of 

Allied Health Sciences, 

Mukkam, Kozhikode

22 PM31 11-11-2020

Clinical Examination of 

visual systems and 

ophthalmic instruments

PM15                                         

Little Flower Institute 

of Medical Science & 

Research Centre, 

Angamaly



24 PM31

KMCT College of 

Allied Health 

Sciences, Mukkam, 

Kozhikode

170130208, 

170130211,170130

212, 

170130214,170130

220, 

170130221,170130

226, 

170130227,170130

228, 

170130229,170130

232, (11) 13-11-2020 Optometric Optics

25 PM38

Susruta School of 

Optometry & 

Visual Sciences 160130255, (1)

PM10     Govt. 

Medical College, 

Thiruvananthapuram 11-11-2020

Clinical Examination of 

visual systems and 

ophthalmic instruments

28 PM40

150130181, 

(1)

170130265, 

170130266,170130

267, 

170130270,170130

286, 170130288, (6) 11-11-2020

Clinical Examination of 

visual systems and 

ophthalmic instruments

Sree Anjaneya 

College of 

Paramedical 

Sciences 

Modakkallur

PM31                                       

KMCT College of 

Allied Health Sciences, 

Mukkam, Kozhikode

PM40                                          

Sree Anjaneya College 

of Paramedical 

Sciences Modakkallur



29 PM40

150130183, 

(1)

160130225, 

(1)170130266,1701

30267, 

170130270,170130

274, 

170130275,170130

276, 

170130286,170130

288, (8) 12-11-2020 Visual Optics

30 PM40

150130183, 

(1)

160130225, 

(1)170130266,1701

30267, 

170130270,170130

283, 

170130287,170130

288, (6) 13-11-2020 Optometric Optics

Sree Anjaneya 

College of 

Paramedical 

Sciences 

Modakkallur

PM40                                          

Sree Anjaneya College 

of Paramedical 

Sciences Modakkallur



31 PM48

170130301, 

170130302,170130

304, 

170130305,170130

306, 

170130307,170130

308, 

170130309,170130

310, 

170130311,170130

312, 

170130313,170130

314, 

170130317,170130

318, 

170130319,170130

320, 

170130321,170130

322, 

170130323,170130

324, 

170130325,170130

326, (23) 11-11-2020

Clinical Examination of 

visual systems and 

ophthalmic instruments

Dr. Tony`s School 

of Optometry, 

Aluva

PM48                                                      

Dr. Tony`s School of 

Optometry, Aluva



32

PM48

170130301, 

170130302,170130

304, 

170130306,170130

307, 

170130308,170130

311, 

170130312,170130

313, 

170130314,170130

317, 

170130318,170130

319, 

170130320,170130 12-11-2020

Visual OpticsDr. Tony`s School 

of Optometry, 

Aluva

PM48                                                      

Dr. Tony`s School of 

Optometry, Aluva



33 PM48

170130301, 

170130302,170130

303, 

170130304,170130

305, 

170130306,170130

307, 

170130308,170130

309, 

170130311,170130

312, 

170130313,170130

314, 

170130319,170130

320, 

170130321,170130

322, 

170130323,170130

324, 

170130325,170130

326, (21) 13-11-2020 Optometric Optics

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

Dr. Tony`s School 

of Optometry, 

Aluva

PM48                                                      

Dr. Tony`s School of 

Optometry, Aluva


